
Platz Name Qsumme QZ_Best Rsumme Abstand RBAHN1 RBAHN2 RBAHN3 RBAHN4 RBAHN5 RBAHN6

1 Michel Landahl 21,27 2,80 608,84 103,00 102,84 100,00 102,00 101,00 100,00

2 Ralf Hahn 21,25 2,86 602,34 6,50 101,00 102,00 100,00 103,34 100,00 96,00

3 Michael Krause 19,97 2,91 581,76 27,08 96,00 95,00 98,76 98,00 97,00 97,00

4 Luca Rath 19,95 2,91 580,67 28,17 94,00 97,00 98,00 96,00 96,67 99,00

5 Jörn Bursche 17,28 2,81 570,76 38,08 94,00 95,00 96,00 97,00 92,00 96,76

6 Stefan Ehmke 19,12 2,91 566,19 42,65 93,00 93,00 97,00 94,00 94,19 95,00

7 Michael Wolf 19,90 3,02 549,76 59,08 94,00 89,76 92,00 93,00 94,00 87,00

8 Christian Meyer 19,63 2,91 549,62 59,22 89,00 92,00 95,00 95,62 87,00 91,00

9 Peter Knebel 19,00 3,08 536,45 72,39 88,00 93,45 91,00 90,00 85,00 89,00

10 Mike Zeband 18,44 3,02 528,57 80,27 86,00 84,00 90,00 87,00 94,00 87,57

11 Karsten Landahl 20,70 2,91 522,30 86,54 98,30 52,00 98,00 85,00 93,00 96,00

12 Sven Baumann 20,30 2,91 521,85 86,99 86,00 88,00 88,00 88,00 89,00 82,85

13 Thomas Gyulai 17,35 3,03 520,45 88,39 89,00 84,00 92,00 84,45 87,00 84,00

14 Jürgen Brand 19,38 3,08 516,68 92,16 88,00 82,00 87,00 92,00 84,00 83,68

15 Christian Himstedt 19,35 3,07 513,72 95,12 86,00 82,00 84,72 88,00 88,00 85,00

16 Rainer Rath 15,70 3,41 511,46 97,38 82,00 87,00 88,00 86,00 85,46 83,00

17 * Matthias Vahrenholt 18,87 3,13 507,82 70,58 94,26 91,00 84,00 92,00 86,00 91,00

18 Klaus Clevers 17,43 3,29 502,43 106,41 84,00 84,00 87,43 84,00 82,00 81,00

19 Siggi Hochstein 18,91 3,18 499,21 109,63 83,00 80,00 82,00 88,21 82,00 84,00

20 Béla Möller 18,23 3,18 497,58 111,26 84,00 84,00 85,00 84,00 80,58 80,00

21 Bodo Bülau 17,86 3,24 495,35 113,49 76,35 86,00 82,00 88,00 82,00 81,00

22 Thomas Wendt 19,39 3,13 493,44 115,40 66,44 83,00 91,00 89,00 83,00 81,00

23 Heinrich Baumann 17,36 3,40 493,44 115,40 80,00 84,44 84,00 87,00 82,00 76,00

24 Monika Hochstein 18,20 3,19 488,58 120,26 81,00 78,58 82,00 84,00 79,00 84,00

25 Peter Riemer 17,89 3,19 485,74 123,10 81,00 79,00 78,00 86,74 80,00 81,00

26 Eric Tänzer 17,24 3,40 478,14 130,70 80,00 77,00 84,14 80,00 79,00 78,00

27 Heinz Steusloff 18,35 3,18 457,98 150,86 71,00 75,00 79,98 77,00 79,00 76,00

28 Jörg Klotz 17,55 3,40 454,86 153,98 74,00 78,00 80,00 70,00 75,00 77,86

29 Klaus Giebler 17,41 3,51 448,35 160,49 79,00 70,00 72,00 80,00 76,35 71,00

30 Peter Möller 17,31 3,51 330,00 278,84 12,00 0,00 81,00 76,00 80,00 81,00

* = Rundenabzuf < 0,5mm Bodenfreiheit

Platz Name Qsumme QZ_Best Rsumme Abstand ZBAHN1 ZBAHN2 ZBAHN3 ZBAHN4 ZBAHN5 ZBAHN6

1 Michel Landahl 21,27 2,80 608,84 2,85 2,74 2,85 2,85 2,85 2,85

2 Ralf Hahn 21,25 2,86 602,34 6,50 2,75 2,85 2,74 2,74 2,85 2,85

3 Michael Krause 19,97 2,91 581,76 27,08 2,85 2,85 2,20 2,85 2,91 2,86

4 Luca Rath 19,95 2,91 580,67 28,17 2,85 2,86 2,85 2,86 2,85 2,85

5 Jörn Bursche 17,28 2,81 570,76 38,08 2,96 2,96 1,20 0,22 2,96 2,96

6 Stefan Ehmke 19,12 2,91 566,19 42,65 2,96 2,96 2,96 2,96 2,96 2,97

7 Michael Wolf 19,90 3,02 549,76 59,08 2,96 3,02 2,96 2,85 2,96 2,97

8 Christian Meyer 19,63 2,91 549,62 59,22 3,02 3,13 3,02 2,97 3,13 3,02

9 Peter Knebel 19,00 3,08 536,45 72,39 3,13 3,08 3,02 3,02 3,24 3,08

10 Mike Zeband 18,44 3,02 528,57 80,27 3,13 3,13 2,97 3,13 3,02 3,02

11 Karsten Landahl 20,70 2,91 522,30 86,54 2,91 2,91 2,85 2,85 2,91 3,02

12 Sven Baumann 20,30 2,91 521,85 86,99 3,13 3,13 3,13 3,13 3,13 3,13

13 Thomas Gyulai 17,35 3,03 520,45 88,39 3,13 3,13 2,97 2,69 3,02 3,02

14 Jürgen Brand 19,38 3,08 516,68 92,16 3,13 3,13 3,13 3,13 3,24 3,24

15 Christian Himstedt 19,35 3,07 513,72 95,12 3,02 3,13 3,13 3,13 3,13 3,24

16 Rainer Rath 15,70 3,41 511,46 97,38 3,24 3,13 3,13 3,24 3,24 3,35

17 * Matthias Vahrenholt 18,87 3,13 507,82 70,58 2,97 3,02 3,13 2,96 2,96 3,13

18 Klaus Clevers 17,43 3,29 502,43 106,41 3,18 3,24 3,13 3,13 3,24 3,24

19 Siggi Hochstein 18,91 3,18 499,21 109,63 3,24 0,88 3,13 2,69 3,24 3,13

20 Béla Möller 18,23 3,18 497,58 111,26 3,24 3,24 1,82 3,24 3,40 3,30

21 Bodo Bülau 17,86 3,24 495,35 113,49 3,24 3,19 3,24 3,13 3,29 3,24

22 Thomas Wendt 19,39 3,13 493,44 115,40 3,13 3,13 3,13 3,02 3,24 3,40

23 Heinrich Baumann 17,36 3,40 493,44 115,40 3,25 3,19 3,24 3,13 3,35 3,40

24 Monika Hochstein 18,20 3,19 488,58 120,26 1,26 3,02 3,35 3,24 3,51 3,35

25 Peter Riemer 17,89 3,19 485,74 123,10 3,40 3,40 3,35 3,13 3,40 3,35

26 Eric Tänzer 17,24 3,40 478,14 130,70 3,24 3,41 3,25 3,29 3,40 3,40

27 Heinz Steusloff 18,35 3,18 457,98 150,86 3,40 3,30 3,35 3,24 1,98 3,40

28 Jörg Klotz 17,55 3,40 454,86 153,98 3,41 3,51 3,41 3,41 3,51 3,40

29 Klaus Giebler 17,41 3,51 448,35 160,49 3,51 3,51 3,40 3,35 3,40 3,51

30 Peter Möller 17,31 3,51 330,00 278,84 3,13 0,00 3,02 3,24 3,35 3,51

* = Rundenabzuf < 0,5mm Bodenfreiheit


